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1 17 Du Toit, Danie IPSC Iron Sights 103.18 16.03 13.39 18.50 18.63 18.11 18.52
2 20 Byrne, Gavin Other Open 107.05 15.11 20.75 17.32 17.21 17.61 19.05
3 22 Van Wyk, Piet IPSC Iron Sights 110.91 18.84 14.57 18.94 20.97 17.17 20.42
4 24 Da Silva, Matthew IPSC Iron Sights 115.05 15.93 14.18 21.01 18.82 19.79 25.32
5 11 De Wet, Marius Other Iron Sights 140.37 17.83 15.20 28.18 24.66 26.12 28.38
6 2 Steyn, Dom IPSC Iron Sights 140.46 19.46 18.30 28.13 27.28 20.84 26.45
7 25 Hoosein, Gafoor IPSC Iron Sights 142.10 18.16 15.74 35.80 26.27 20.88 25.25
8 18 Du Toit, Celilia IPSC Iron Sights 142.16 19.91 17.34 24.90 29.81 22.97 27.23
9 6 Thackwray, Kyle Other Iron Sights 143.73 20.92 14.98 21.55 26.39 25.99 33.90
10 5 Schalkwyk, Louis Other Iron Sights 149.50 20.80 17.17 36.88 24.17 23.05 27.43
11 21 Williams, Peter IPSC Iron Sights 154.40 26.17 17.18 29.77 22.01 24.60 34.67
12 16 Labuschagne, Deon IPSC Iron Sights 154.66 19.54 19.73 28.10 27.44 26.89 32.96
13 10 Walters, Derick Pin ShooterIron Sights 159.16 25.26 17.15 22.89 25.79 25.66 42.41
14 13 Goncalves, Jorge Pin ShooterIron Sights 169.26 20.74 22.30 27.77 34.50 25.49 38.46
15 23 Joubert, Henrik Other Novice 169.68 38.08 16.10 29.29 29.12 26.88 30.21
16 3 Coetzee, David IPSC Iron Sights 175.27 22.38 30.03 30.40 40.92 21.52 30.02
17 8 Meyer, Andreas Other Iron Sights 179.32 36.87 19.22 36.55 28.52 22.74 35.42
18 12 Kane, Dennis Other Iron Sights 200.56 25.44 18.57 46.16 35.07 34.98 40.34
19 7 Schalkwyk, Paul Other Novice 203.91 37.17 18.84 30.68 47.03 31.00 39.19
20 14 Vergos, George Pin ShooterIron Sights 222.27 31.52 27.89 39.71 47.33 30.18 45.64
21 9 Broedryk, Marius Other Iron Sights 233.61 25.94 23.79 39.69 62.42 34.25 47.52
22 4 Lowe, Candice Other Iron Sights 254.32 37.90 26.97 46.40 41.46 42.36 59.23
23 15 Esterhuizen, Johan IPSC Iron Sights 284.72 40.35 29.94 63.82 55.70 40.17 54.74
24 19 Bennetto, Graham Pin ShooterIron Sights 394.76 120.00 33.09 48.53 61.19 42.59 89.36
25 1 Oxley, Lynette Other Iron Sights 427.14 66.38 42.07 68.00 80.22 84.68 85.79

Results of the Steel Challenge held at Roodepoort on 26 Jun 2011
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1 17 Du Toit, Danie IPSC Iron Sights 103.18 16.03 13.39 18.50 18.63 18.11 18.52
2 22 Van Wyk, Piet IPSC Iron Sights 110.91 18.84 14.57 18.94 20.97 17.17 20.42
3 24 Da Silva, Matthew IPSC Iron Sights 115.05 15.93 14.18 21.01 18.82 19.79 25.32
4 11 De Wet, Marius Other Iron Sights 140.37 17.83 15.20 28.18 24.66 26.12 28.38
5 2 Steyn, Dom IPSC Iron Sights 140.46 19.46 18.30 28.13 27.28 20.84 26.45
6 25 Hoosein, Gafoor IPSC Iron Sights 142.10 18.16 15.74 35.80 26.27 20.88 25.25
7 18 Du Toit, Celilia IPSC Iron Sights 142.16 19.91 17.34 24.90 29.81 22.97 27.23
8 6 Thackwray, Kyle Other Iron Sights 143.73 20.92 14.98 21.55 26.39 25.99 33.90
9 5 Schalkwyk, Louis Other Iron Sights 149.50 20.80 17.17 36.88 24.17 23.05 27.43
10 21 Williams, Peter IPSC Iron Sights 154.40 26.17 17.18 29.77 22.01 24.60 34.67
11 16 Labuschagne, Deon IPSC Iron Sights 154.66 19.54 19.73 28.10 27.44 26.89 32.96
12 10 Walters, Derick Pin ShooterIron Sights 159.16 25.26 17.15 22.89 25.79 25.66 42.41
13 13 Goncalves, Jorge Pin ShooterIron Sights 169.26 20.74 22.30 27.77 34.50 25.49 38.46
14 3 Coetzee, David IPSC Iron Sights 175.27 22.38 30.03 30.40 40.92 21.52 30.02
15 8 Meyer, Andreas Other Iron Sights 179.32 36.87 19.22 36.55 28.52 22.74 35.42
16 12 Kane, Dennis Other Iron Sights 200.56 25.44 18.57 46.16 35.07 34.98 40.34
17 14 Vergos, George Pin ShooterIron Sights 222.27 31.52 27.89 39.71 47.33 30.18 45.64
18 9 Broedryk, Marius Other Iron Sights 233.61 25.94 23.79 39.69 62.42 34.25 47.52
19 4 Lowe, Candice Other Iron Sights 254.32 37.90 26.97 46.40 41.46 42.36 59.23
20 15 Esterhuizen, Johan IPSC Iron Sights 284.72 40.35 29.94 63.82 55.70 40.17 54.74
21 19 Bennetto, Graham Pin ShooterIron Sights 394.76 120.00 33.09 48.53 61.19 42.59 89.36
22 1 Oxley, Lynette Other Iron Sights 427.14 66.38 42.07 68.00 80.22 84.68 85.79

Results of the Steel Challenge held at Roodepoort on 26 Jun 2011
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1 23 Joubert, Henrik Other Novice 169.68 38.08 16.10 29.29 29.12 26.88 30.21
2 7 Schalkwyk, Paul Other Novice 203.91 37.17 18.84 30.68 47.03 31.00 39.19

Results of the Steel Challenge held at Roodepoort on 26 Jun 2011
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1 20 Byrne, Gavin Other Open 107.05 15.11 20.75 17.32 17.21 17.61 19.05

Results of the Steel Challenge held at Roodepoort on 26 Jun 2011


